ELECTRIC MIRROR®    425.776.4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2025 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0825-v8.2-C
Aria™ Lighted Vanity Mirror
Commercial Product Specifications
CORNER RADIUS
In box R, enter the code for the
corner radius.
Example: RC1.5
Radius Code

LED type.
Example: LHED
LED Type Code
Standard Output
(853 lumens/ft; 6.72 watts/ft)
LSE
High Output
(1,280 lumens/ft; 9.72 watts/ft)
LHE
L
COLOR TEMPERATURE
In box C, enter the code for the
correlated color temperature.
Example: 30K
CCT (90+ CRI) Code
2,700K (90+ CRI) 27K
3,000K (90+ CRI) 30K
3,500K (90+ CRI) 35K
4,000K (90+ CRI) 40K
5,000K (90+ CRI) 50K
C
 Indicates Standard Configuration
1 Use the additional notes field to specify options not listed.
2 Minimum order quantity required.
3 See technology specification sheets for more details.
4 Ava™ and Keen™ are not compatible with other dimming options.
5 May not be compatible with all upgrades and options.
ARIA™ LIGHTED VANITY MIRROR
COMMERCIAL PRODUCT SPECIFIER
- - - - -
MODEL CODE
ARI2.3
TECHNOLOGY OPTIONS
T
VOLTAGE
V
LED TYPE
L
COLOR TEMP
C
ADDITIONAL NOTES 1
COMPLIANT
BUY AMERICAN ACT
COMPLIANT
CORNER RADIUS
R
SIZE
S
-
MIRROR SIZE
In box S, enter the code for the
size of the mirror.
Example: 48.00X36.00
Size (WxH) Code
Standard Mirror Sizes
24” x 36” 24.00X36.00
36” x 36” 36.00X36.00
48” x 36” 48.00X36.00
60” x 36” 60.00X36.00
Custom 2 WW.WWXHH.HH
S
ELECTRIC MIRROR®    425.776.4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2025 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0825-v8.2-C
Aria™ Lighted Vanity Mirror
Commercial Product Specifications
ARIA™
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Aria™ offers a delicate dichotomy of design for any room
requiring a unique new look: the romantic curves of rounded